


MEASUREMENT SHEET  Approved  
Company Name: MRGV
Project: BRGV
Work Description: Scafolling work
Name of the Contractor Y  Eshwar Rao
Prepared By Sarwar

Date: 17-12-2022
 A  B  C  D  E=AxBxCxD  F  G=Sum of E 

S No. Item Head Item Description  Length  Width  Height  Nos.  Quantity  Units  Item Head Total 

1 External scaffolding 
Double scaffolding For external plumbing 

work south side 
20.00 1.00 60.00           2.00              2,400.00  sft                    2,400.00 

                       -   



Company Name: MRGV
Project: BRGV
Work Description: Scafolling work
Name of the Contractor Y  Eshwar Rao
Prepared By Sarwar

Date: 17-12-2022

S No. Item Head Item Description  Quantity  Units  Rate  Amount  Item Head Total 

1
External scaffolding 

Double scaffolding For external plumbing work south 
side 

      2,400.00  sft              7.00          16,800.00 

 TOTAL                    16,800.00 
                     -   



Allowance For Equipment
Y  Eshwar Rao
MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 17-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scafolling work

Towards : Allowance For Equipment

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards doing Scafolling work

             6,720.00 
Total amount:                      16,800.00 

Amount in Word:  Ten thousands rupees only/-

Sign:



Labour Charges
Y  Eshwar Rao
MUHARPALLY

Hyderabad

Date 17-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scafolling work

Towards : Labour Charges

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards doing Scafolling work

             6,720.00 
Total amount:                      16,800.00 

Amount in Word:  Ten thousands rupees only/-

Sign:



Allowance For Consumables
Y  Eshwar Rao
MUHARPALLY

Hyderabad

Date 17-12-2022

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: YANAKA PALLY

Type of Work: Scafolling work

Towards : Allowance For Consumables

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards doing Scafolling work

             3,360.00 
Total amount:                      16,800.00 

Amount in Word: Five thousand  rupees only/-

Sign:


